Vysledky jednotlivych figur -

Age Group 13-14-15

Povinnd figura €. 3 - 301d Barracuda Spinning 180° ( 2.1)
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HRUSKOVA
BITTNEROVA
CHRAMOSTOVA
HORSKA
STASTNA
LEVOVA
KADLECOVA
DAABOUSOVA
BROZOVA
KRATOCHViLOV
LOPOSOVA
MARTINKOVA
DRINOVSKA
ACZELOVA
KOVARIKOVA
PROKOPOVA
SUBOTOVA
LUKACOVA
UHLIROVA
FLEKOVA
HALCAKOVA
KREJCi
PSENICKOVA
KUBALCOVA
BIELIKOVA
KOTESOVCOVA
DVORAKOVA
KOCIANOVA
ZIMMELOVA
HASKOVA
HAJSKA
SANDANUSOVA
NEUFUSSOVA
NEZNAJOVA
RYZHAKOVA
PESKOVA
EBERTOVA
POKORNA
SVOBODOVA
BENESOVSKA
LIMANOVSKA
ZDERADICKOVA
HORSKA
HAMARICOVA
CEKALOVA
HRUDNIKOVA
VLASAKOVA

Adriana
Barbora
Katefina
Kristyna
Tereza
Eliska
Katefina
Nada
Jana
Eliska
Karin
Barbora
Kamila
Laura
Magdaléna
Michaela
Veronika
Veronika
Kristyna
Sarka
Bdra
Johana
Daniela
Barbora
Karolina
Anna
Petra
Sérka
Terezie
Lenka
Kristyna
Miriam
Monika
Aneta
Irina
Daniela
Tereza
Pavlina
Barbora
Veronika
Anezka
Iva
Romana
Adéla
Barbora
Markéta
Marie
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TeBr
SCH
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unol
unol
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TeBr
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KomBr
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NEP
TeBr
NEP
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KomBr
NEP
STU
MedKI
unol
NEP
NEP
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TeBr
MedKI
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SCPAP
KomBr
unol
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6,0
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6,5
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6,5
6,3
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6,7
6,4
6,1
6,5
58
6,4
6,4
6,3
6,5
6,3
6,2
6,4
6,2
6,1
6,2
6,2
6,5
6,0
6,1
6,0
59
6,0
6,1
6,0
6,0
6,6
59
6,0
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6,2
58
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6,4
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6,4
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6,3
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6,0
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5,6
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6,0
6,1
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59
5,6
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6,0
58
6,3
5,6
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6,7
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6,8
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6,3
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6,1
6,2
6,2
58
6,1
6,3
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6,0
59
59
6,1
59
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6,2
58
6,0
5,7
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14,1225
14,0175
13,9650
13,9125
13,8075
13,7550
13,7025
13,5975
13,5450
13,4925
13,4400
13,4400
13,3875
13,3875
13,3350
13,2300
13,2300
13,1775
13,1775
13,1250
13,1250
13,0725
13,0200
13,0200
12,9675
12,9150
12,9150
12,8625
12,8100
12,7575
12,7575
12,7575
12,7575
12,6000
12,6000
12,6000
12,5475
12,5475
12,4950
12,4425
12,3375
12,3375
12,2325
12,2325
12,2325
12,1800
12,1800
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SOTONOVA
CizovA
VODICKOVA
JURAJDOVA
ROVANOVA
NAVRATILOVA
STANKOVA
STRANSKA
KOKOJANOVA
CHROMKOVA
PATLOKOVA
KATONOVA
BRYJOVA
SMATANOVA
HERMANOVA
TURKOVA
KOLAROVA
KONHEFROVA

Adéla
Jana
Magdaléna
Lucie
Karolina
Alice
Miroslava
Katefina
Pavlina
Katefina
Kldra
Markéta
Tereza
Kristyna
Petra
Bdra
Hana
Kristyna

SCPAP
SCPAP
unol
KomBr
NEP
TeBr
KomBr
SIPI
KomBr
unol
TeBr
MedKI
unol
SCH
unol
NEP
KomBr
NEP

6,1
5,8
58
5,7
5,6
5,2
5,5
5,7
57
5,4
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5,4
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5,0
5,0
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5,6
55
57
5,7
5,6
58
5,5
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5,4
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5,2
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5,8
5,2
5,9
5,9
5,7
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5,6
5,4
6,0
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5,4
5,4
5,5
55
5,4
5,9
5,2

5,7
57
5,9
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5,8
5,6
57
5,4
5,8
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5,8
5,4
57
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5,5
5,2
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58
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5,8
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0,0
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12,1275
12,1275
12,0750
12,0750
11,9700
11,8650
11,8125
11,7600
11,7600
11,6550
11,5500
11,4975
11,3925
11,3925
11,2875
11,2350
11,2350
11,1825



